
VALID FROM 29 MAY 2022 - Last updated 13 July 2022 - www.railwaydata.co.uk

TramTrain _ Rotherham - City Centre Mondays to Fridays

miles
-
-
-

0.00 Rotherham Parkgate d .
1.16 Rotherham Central d .
3.51 Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley d .
4.15 Carbrook d .
4.38 Valley Centertainment d .
4.83 Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk d .
5.45 Attercliffe d .
5.73 Woodbourn Road d .
6.12 Nunnery Square d .
6.49 Cricket Inn Road d .
6.71 Hyde Park d .
7.31 Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge d .
7.39 Castle Square d .
7.52 Cathedral d .

 TT  

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 05:17 
 05:18 
 05:22 
 05:23 
 05:25 

 TT  

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 05:50 
 05:51 
 05:54 
 05:55 
 05:57 

 TT  

 05:59 
 06:02 
 06:08 
 06:09 
 06:09 
 06:12 
 06:13 
 06:15 
 06:17 
 06:18 
 06:19 
 06:22 
 06:23 
 06:25 

 TT  

 06:31 
 06:34 
 06:40 
 06:41 
 06:41 
 06:44 
 06:45 
 06:47 
 06:49 
 06:50 
 06:51 
 06:54 
 06:55 
 06:58 

 TT  

 06:59 
 07:02 
 07:08 
 07:09 
 07:09 
 07:12 
 07:13 
 07:15 
 07:17 
 07:18 
 07:19 
 07:22 
 07:23 
 07:25 

 TT  

 07:32 
 07:35 
 07:41 
 07:42 
 07:42 
 07:45 
 07:46 
 07:48 
 07:50 
 07:51 
 07:52 
 07:55 
 07:56 
 07:58 

 TT  

 07:59 
 08:02 
 08:08 
 08:09 
 08:09 
 08:12 
 08:13 
 08:15 
 08:17 
 08:18 
 08:19 
 08:22 
 08:23 
 08:25 

 TT  

 08:31 
 08:34 
 08:40 
 08:41 
 08:41 
 08:44 
 08:45 
 08:47 
 08:49 
 08:50 
 08:51 
 08:54 
 08:55 
 08:57 

 TT  

 08:59 
 09:02 
 09:08 
 09:09 
 09:09 
 09:12 
 09:13 
 09:15 
 09:17 
 09:18 
 09:19 
 09:22 
 09:23 
 09:25 

 TT  

 09:32 
 09:35 
 09:41 
 09:42 
 09:42 
 09:45 
 09:46 
 09:48 
 09:50 
 09:51 
 09:52 
 09:55 
 09:56 
 09:58 

 TT  

 09:59 
 10:02 
 10:08 
 10:09 
 10:09 
 10:12 
 10:13 
 10:15 
 10:17 
 10:18 
 10:19 
 10:22 
 10:23 
 10:25 

 TT  

 10:31 
 10:34 
 10:40 
 10:41 
 10:41 
 10:44 
 10:45 
 10:47 
 10:49 
 10:50 
 10:51 
 10:54 
 10:55 
 10:57 

 TT  

 10:59 
 11:02 
 11:08 
 11:09 
 11:09 
 11:12 
 11:13 
 11:15 
 11:17 
 11:18 
 11:19 
 11:22 
 11:23 
 11:25 

 TT  

 11:31 
 11:34 
 11:40 
 11:41 
 11:41 
 11:44 
 11:45 
 11:47 
 11:49 
 11:50 
 11:51 
 11:54 
 11:55 
 11:57 

 TT  

 11:59 
 12:02 
 12:08 
 12:09 
 12:09 
 12:12 
 12:13 
 12:15 
 12:17 
 12:18 
 12:19 
 12:22 
 12:23 
 12:25 

 TT  

 12:31 
 12:34 
 12:40 
 12:41 
 12:41 
 12:44 
 12:45 
 12:47 
 12:49 
 12:50 
 12:51 
 12:54 
 12:55 
 12:57 

 TT  

 12:59 
 13:02 
 13:08 
 13:09 
 13:09 
 13:12 
 13:13 
 13:15 
 13:17 
 13:18 
 13:19 
 13:22 
 13:23 
 13:25 

 TT  

 13:31 
 13:34 
 13:40 
 13:41 
 13:41 
 13:44 
 13:45 
 13:47 
 13:49 
 13:50 
 13:51 
 13:54 
 13:55 
 13:57 

 TT  

 13:59 
 14:02 
 14:08 
 14:09 
 14:09 
 14:12 
 14:13 
 14:15 
 14:17 
 14:18 
 14:19 
 14:22 
 14:23 
 14:25 

 TT  

 14:31 
 14:34 
 14:40 
 14:41 
 14:41 
 14:44 
 14:45 
 14:47 
 14:49 
 14:50 
 14:51 
 14:54 
 14:55 
 14:57 

 TT  

 14:59 
 15:02 
 15:08 
 15:09 
 15:09 
 15:12 
 15:13 
 15:15 
 15:17 
 15:18 
 15:19 
 15:22 
 15:23 
 15:25 

 TT  

 15:31 
 15:34 
 15:40 
 15:41 
 15:41 
 15:44 
 15:45 
 15:47 
 15:49 
 15:50 
 15:51 
 15:54 
 15:55 
 15:57 

 TT  

 15:59 
 16:02 
 16:08 
 16:09 
 16:09 
 16:12 
 16:13 
 16:15 
 16:17 
 16:18 
 16:19 
 16:22 
 16:23 
 16:25 

 TT  

 16:31 
 16:34 
 16:40 
 16:41 
 16:41 
 16:44 
 16:45 
 16:47 
 16:49 
 16:50 
 16:51 
 16:54 
 16:55 
 16:57 

 TT  

 16:59 
 17:02 
 17:08 
 17:09 
 17:09 
 17:12 
 17:13 
 17:15 
 17:17 
 17:18 
 17:19 
 17:22 
 17:23 
 17:25 

TramTrain _ Rotherham - City Centre Mondays to Fridays
-
-
-

Rotherham Parkgate d .
Rotherham Central d .

Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley d .
Carbrook d .

Valley Centertainment d .
Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk d .

Attercliffe d .
Woodbourn Road d .

Nunnery Square d .
Cricket Inn Road d .

Hyde Park d .
Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge d .

Castle Square d .
Cathedral d .

 TT  

 17:31 
 17:34 
 17:40 
 17:41 
 17:41 
 17:44 
 17:45 
 17:47 
 17:49 
 17:50 
 17:51 
 17:54 
 17:55 
 17:57 

 TT  

 17:59 
 18:02 
 18:08 
 18:09 
 18:09 
 18:12 
 18:13 
 18:15 
 18:17 
 18:18 
 18:19 
 18:22 
 18:23 
 18:25 

 TT  

 18:31 
 18:34 
 18:40 
 18:41 
 18:41 
 18:44 
 18:45 
 18:47 
 18:49 
 18:50 
 18:51 
 18:54 
 18:55 
 18:57 

 TT  

 18:59 
 19:02 
 19:08 
 19:09 
 19:09 
 19:12 
 19:13 
 19:15 
 19:17 
 19:18 
 19:19 
 19:22 
 19:23 
 19:25 

 TT  

 19:31 
 19:34 
 19:40 
 19:41 
 19:41 
 19:44 
 19:45 
 19:47 
 19:49 
 19:50 
 19:51 
 19:54 
 19:55 
 19:57 

 TT  

 19:59 
 20:02 
 20:08 
 20:09 
 20:09 
 20:12 
 20:13 
 20:15 
 20:17 
 20:18 
 20:19 
 20:22 
 20:23 
 20:25 

 TT  

 20:31 
 20:34 
 20:40 
 20:41 
 20:41 
 20:44 
 20:45 
 20:47 
 20:49 
 20:50 
 20:51 
 20:54 
 20:55 
 20:57 

 TT  

 20:59 
 21:02 
 21:08 
 21:09 
 21:09 
 21:12 
 21:13 
 21:15 
 21:17 
 21:18 
 21:19 
 21:22 
 21:23 
 21:25 

 TT  

 21:31 
 21:34 
 21:40 
 21:41 
 21:41 
 21:44 
 21:45 
 21:47 
 21:49 
 21:50 
 21:51 
 21:54 
 21:55 
 21:57 

 TT  

 21:59 
 22:02 
 22:08 
 22:09 
 22:09 
 22:12 
 22:13 
 22:15 
 22:17 
 22:18 
 22:19 
 22:22 
 22:23 
 22:25 

 TT  

 22:32 
 22:35 
 22:41 
 22:42 
 22:42 
 22:45 
 22:46 
 22:48 
 22:50 
 22:51 
 22:52 
 22:55 
 22:56 
 22:58 

 TT  

 23:00 
 23:03 
 23:09 
 23:10 
 23:10 
 23:13 
 23:14 
 23:16 
 23:18 
 23:19 
 23:20 
 23:23 
 23:24 
 23:26 

 TT  

 23:31 
 23:34 
 23:40 
 23:41 
 23:41 
 23:44 
 23:45 
 23:47 
 23:49 
 23:50 
 23:51 
 23:54 
 23:55 
 23:57 

 TT  

 23:59 
 00:02 
 00:08 
 00:09 
 00:09 
 00:12 
 00:13 
 00:15 
 00:17 
 00:18 
 00:19 
 00:22 
 00:23 
 00:25 

TramTrain _ Rotherham - City Centre Saturdays
-
-
-

-

Rotherham Parkgate .
Rotherham Central .

Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .
Carbrook .

Valley Centertainment .
Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .

Attercliffe .
Woodbourn Road .

Nunnery Square .
Cricket Inn Road .

Hyde Park .
Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .

Castle Square .
Cathedral .

 TT  

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 05:18 
 05:19 
 05:22 
 05:23 
 05:25 

 TT  

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 05:50 
 05:51 
 05:54 
 05:55 
 05:57 

 TT  

 05:59 
 06:02 
 06:08 
 06:09 
 06:09 
 06:12 
 06:13 
 06:15 
 06:17 
 06:18 
 06:19 
 06:22 
 06:23 
 06:25 

 TT  

 06:31 
 06:34 
 06:40 
 06:41 
 06:41 
 06:44 
 06:45 
 06:47 
 06:49 
 06:50 
 06:51 
 06:54 
 06:55 
 06:57 

 TT  

 06:59 
 07:02 
 07:08 
 07:09 
 07:09 
 07:12 
 07:13 
 07:15 
 07:17 
 07:18 
 07:19 
 07:22 
 07:23 
 07:25 

 TT  

 07:32 
 07:35 
 07:41 
 07:42 
 07:42 
 07:45 
 07:46 
 07:48 
 07:50 
 07:51 
 07:52 
 07:55 
 07:56 
 07:58 

 TT  

 07:59 
 08:02 
 08:08 
 08:09 
 08:09 
 08:12 
 08:13 
 08:15 
 08:17 
 08:18 
 08:19 
 08:22 
 08:23 
 08:25 

 TT  

 08:31 
 08:34 
 08:40 
 08:41 
 08:41 
 08:44 
 08:45 
 08:47 
 08:49 
 08:50 
 08:51 
 08:54 
 08:55 
 08:57 

 TT  

 08:59 
 09:02 
 09:08 
 09:09 
 09:09 
 09:12 
 09:13 
 09:15 
 09:17 
 09:18 
 09:19 
 09:22 
 09:23 
 09:25 

 TT  

 09:32 
 09:35 
 09:41 
 09:42 
 09:42 
 09:45 
 09:46 
 09:48 
 09:50 
 09:51 
 09:52 
 09:55 
 09:56 
 09:58 

 TT  

 09:59 
 10:02 
 10:08 
 10:09 
 10:09 
 10:12 
 10:13 
 10:15 
 10:17 
 10:18 
 10:19 
 10:22 
 10:23 
 10:25 

 TT  

 10:31 
 10:34 
 10:40 
 10:41 
 10:41 
 10:44 
 10:45 
 10:47 
 10:49 
 10:50 
 10:51 
 10:54 
 10:55 
 10:57 

 TT  

 10:59 
 11:02 
 11:08 
 11:09 
 11:09 
 11:12 
 11:13 
 11:15 
 11:17 
 11:18 
 11:19 
 11:22 
 11:23 
 11:25 

 TT  

 11:31 
 11:34 
 11:40 
 11:41 
 11:41 
 11:44 
 11:45 
 11:47 
 11:49 
 11:50 
 11:51 
 11:54 
 11:55 
 11:57 

 TT  

 11:59 
 12:02 
 12:08 
 12:09 
 12:09 
 12:12 
 12:13 
 12:15 
 12:17 
 12:18 
 12:19 
 12:22 
 12:23 
 12:25 

 TT  

 12:31 
 12:34 
 12:40 
 12:41 
 12:41 
 12:44 
 12:45 
 12:47 
 12:49 
 12:50 
 12:51 
 12:54 
 12:55 
 12:57 

 TT  

 12:59 
 13:02 
 13:08 
 13:09 
 13:09 
 13:12 
 13:13 
 13:15 
 13:17 
 13:18 
 13:19 
 13:22 
 13:23 
 13:25 

 TT  

 13:31 
 13:34 
 13:40 
 13:41 
 13:41 
 13:44 
 13:45 
 13:47 
 13:49 
 13:50 
 13:51 
 13:54 
 13:55 
 13:57 

 TT  

 13:59 
 14:02 
 14:08 
 14:09 
 14:09 
 14:12 
 14:13 
 14:15 
 14:17 
 14:18 
 14:19 
 14:22 
 14:23 
 14:25 

 TT  

 14:31 
 14:34 
 14:40 
 14:41 
 14:41 
 14:44 
 14:45 
 14:47 
 14:49 
 14:50 
 14:51 
 14:54 
 14:55 
 14:57 

 TT  

 14:59 
 15:02 
 15:08 
 15:09 
 15:09 
 15:12 
 15:13 
 15:15 
 15:17 
 15:18 
 15:19 
 15:22 
 15:23 
 15:25 

 TT  

 15:31 
 15:34 
 15:40 
 15:41 
 15:41 
 15:44 
 15:45 
 15:47 
 15:49 
 15:50 
 15:51 
 15:54 
 15:55 
 15:57 

 TT  

 15:59 
 16:02 
 16:08 
 16:09 
 16:09 
 16:12 
 16:13 
 16:15 
 16:17 
 16:18 
 16:19 
 16:22 
 16:23 
 16:25 

 TT  

 16:31 
 16:34 
 16:40 
 16:41 
 16:41 
 16:44 
 16:45 
 16:47 
 16:49 
 16:50 
 16:51 
 16:54 
 16:55 
 16:57 

 TT  

 16:59 
 17:02 
 17:08 
 17:09 
 17:09 
 17:12 
 17:13 
 17:15 
 17:17 
 17:18 
 17:19 
 17:22 
 17:23 
 17:25 

 TT  

 17:31 
 17:34 
 17:40 
 17:41 
 17:41 
 17:44 
 17:45 
 17:47 
 17:49 
 17:50 
 17:51 
 17:54 
 17:55 
 17:57 

TramTrain _ Rotherham - City Centre Saturdays
-
-
-

-

Rotherham Parkgate .
Rotherham Central .

Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .
Carbrook .

Valley Centertainment .
Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .

Attercliffe .
Woodbourn Road .

Nunnery Square .
Cricket Inn Road .

Hyde Park .
Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .

Castle Square .
Cathedral .

 TT  

 17:59 
 18:02 
 18:08 
 18:09 
 18:09 
 18:12 
 18:13 
 18:15 
 18:17 
 18:18 
 18:19 
 18:22 
 18:23 
 18:25 

 TT  

 18:31 
 18:34 
 18:40 
 18:41 
 18:41 
 18:44 
 18:45 
 18:47 
 18:49 
 18:50 
 18:51 
 18:54 
 18:55 
 18:57 

 TT  

 18:59 
 19:02 
 19:08 
 19:09 
 19:09 
 19:12 
 19:13 
 19:15 
 19:17 
 19:18 
 19:19 
 19:22 
 19:23 
 19:25 

 TT  

 19:31 
 19:34 
 19:40 
 19:41 
 19:41 
 19:44 
 19:45 
 19:47 
 19:49 
 19:50 
 19:51 
 19:54 
 19:55 
 19:57 

 TT  

 19:59 
 20:02 
 20:08 
 20:09 
 20:09 
 20:12 
 20:13 
 20:15 
 20:17 
 20:18 
 20:19 
 20:22 
 20:23 
 20:25 

 TT  

 20:31 
 20:34 
 20:40 
 20:41 
 20:41 
 20:44 
 20:45 
 20:47 
 20:49 
 20:50 
 20:51 
 20:54 
 20:55 
 20:57 

 TT  

 20:59 
 21:02 
 21:08 
 21:09 
 21:09 
 21:12 
 21:13 
 21:15 
 21:17 
 21:18 
 21:19 
 21:22 
 21:23 
 21:25 

 TT  

 21:31 
 21:34 
 21:40 
 21:41 
 21:41 
 21:44 
 21:45 
 21:47 
 21:49 
 21:50 
 21:51 
 21:54 
 21:55 
 21:57 

 TT  

 21:59 
 22:02 
 22:08 
 22:09 
 22:09 
 22:12 
 22:13 
 22:15 
 22:17 
 22:18 
 22:19 
 22:22 
 22:23 
 22:25 

 TT  

 22:31 
 22:34 
 22:40 
 22:41 
 22:41 
 22:44 
 22:45 
 22:47 
 22:49 
 22:50 
 22:51 
 22:54 
 22:55 
 22:57 

 TT  

 23:00 
 23:03 
 23:09 
 23:10 
 23:10 
 23:13 
 23:14 
 23:16 
 23:18 
 23:19 
 23:20 
 23:23 
 23:24 
 23:26 

 TT  

 23:31 
 23:34 
 23:40 
 23:41 
 23:41 
 23:44 
 23:45 
 23:47 
 23:49 
 23:50 
 23:51 
 23:54 
 23:55 
 23:57 

 TT  

 23:59 
 00:02 
 00:08 
 00:09 
 00:09 
 00:12 
 00:13 
 00:15 
 00:17 
 00:18 
 00:19 
 00:22 
 00:23 
 00:25 

TramTrain _ Rotherham - City Centre Sundays
-
-
-

-

Rotherham Parkgate .
Rotherham Central .

Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .
Carbrook .

Valley Centertainment .
Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .

Attercliffe .
Woodbourn Road .

Nunnery Square .
Cricket Inn Road .

Hyde Park .
Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .

Castle Square .
Cathedral .

 TT  

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 08:21 
 08:22 
 08:25 
 08:26 
 08:28 

 TT  

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 08:51 
 08:52 
 08:55 
 08:56 
 08:58 

 TT  

 09:02 
 09:05 
 09:11 
 09:12 
 09:12 
 09:15 
 09:16 
 09:18 
 09:20 
 09:21 
 09:22 
 09:25 
 09:26 
 09:28 

 TT  

 09:32 
 09:35 
 09:41 
 09:42 
 09:42 
 09:45 
 09:46 
 09:48 
 09:50 
 09:51 
 09:52 
 09:55 
 09:56 
 09:58 

 TT  

 10:02 
 10:05 
 10:11 
 10:12 
 10:12 
 10:15 
 10:16 
 10:18 
 10:20 
 10:21 
 10:22 
 10:25 
 10:26 
 10:28 

 TT  

 10:32 
 10:35 
 10:41 
 10:42 
 10:42 
 10:45 
 10:46 
 10:48 
 10:50 
 10:51 
 10:52 
 10:55 
 10:56 
 10:58 

 TT  

 11:02 
 11:05 
 11:11 
 11:12 
 11:12 
 11:15 
 11:16 
 11:18 
 11:20 
 11:21 
 11:22 
 11:25 
 11:26 
 11:28 

 TT  

 11:32 
 11:35 
 11:41 
 11:42 
 11:42 
 11:45 
 11:46 
 11:48 
 11:50 
 11:51 
 11:52 
 11:55 
 11:56 
 11:58 

 TT  

 12:02 
 12:05 
 12:11 
 12:12 
 12:12 
 12:15 
 12:16 
 12:18 
 12:20 
 12:21 
 12:22 
 12:25 
 12:26 
 12:28 

 TT  

 12:32 
 12:35 
 12:41 
 12:42 
 12:42 
 12:45 
 12:46 
 12:48 
 12:50 
 12:51 
 12:52 
 12:55 
 12:56 
 12:58 

 TT  

 13:02 
 13:05 
 13:11 
 13:12 
 13:12 
 13:15 
 13:16 
 13:18 
 13:20 
 13:21 
 13:22 
 13:25 
 13:26 
 13:28 

 TT  

 13:32 
 13:35 
 13:41 
 13:42 
 13:42 
 13:45 
 13:46 
 13:48 
 13:50 
 13:51 
 13:52 
 13:55 
 13:56 
 13:58 

 TT  

 14:02 
 14:05 
 14:11 
 14:12 
 14:12 
 14:15 
 14:16 
 14:18 
 14:20 
 14:21 
 14:22 
 14:25 
 14:26 
 14:28 

 TT  

 14:32 
 14:35 
 14:41 
 14:42 
 14:42 
 14:45 
 14:46 
 14:48 
 14:50 
 14:51 
 14:52 
 14:55 
 14:56 
 14:58 

 TT  

 15:02 
 15:05 
 15:11 
 15:12 
 15:12 
 15:15 
 15:16 
 15:18 
 15:20 
 15:21 
 15:22 
 15:25 
 15:26 
 15:28 

 TT  

 15:32 
 15:35 
 15:41 
 15:42 
 15:42 
 15:45 
 15:46 
 15:48 
 15:50 
 15:51 
 15:52 
 15:55 
 15:56 
 15:58 

 TT  

 16:02 
 16:05 
 16:11 
 16:12 
 16:12 
 16:15 
 16:16 
 16:18 
 16:20 
 16:21 
 16:22 
 16:25 
 16:26 
 16:28 

 TT  

 16:32 
 16:35 
 16:41 
 16:42 
 16:42 
 16:45 
 16:46 
 16:48 
 16:50 
 16:51 
 16:52 
 16:55 
 16:56 
 16:58 

 TT  

 17:02 
 17:05 
 17:11 
 17:12 
 17:12 
 17:15 
 17:16 
 17:18 
 17:20 
 17:21 
 17:22 
 17:25 
 17:26 
 17:28 

 TT  

 17:32 
 17:35 
 17:41 
 17:42 
 17:42 
 17:45 
 17:46 
 17:48 
 17:50 
 17:51 
 17:52 
 17:55 
 17:56 
 17:58 

 TT  

 18:02 
 18:05 
 18:11 
 18:12 
 18:12 
 18:15 
 18:16 
 18:18 
 18:20 
 18:21 
 18:22 
 18:25 
 18:26 
 18:28 

 TT  

 18:32 
 18:35 
 18:41 
 18:42 
 18:42 
 18:45 
 18:46 
 18:48 
 18:50 
 18:51 
 18:52 
 18:55 
 18:56 
 18:58 

 TT  

 19:02 
 19:05 
 19:11 
 19:12 
 19:12 
 19:15 
 19:16 
 19:18 
 19:20 
 19:21 
 19:22 
 19:25 
 19:26 
 19:28 

 TT  

 19:32 
 19:35 
 19:41 
 19:42 
 19:42 
 19:45 
 19:46 
 19:48 
 19:50 
 19:51 
 19:52 
 19:55 
 19:56 
 19:58 

 TT  

 20:02 
 20:05 
 20:11 
 20:12 
 20:12 
 20:15 
 20:16 
 20:18 
 20:20 
 20:21 
 20:22 
 20:25 
 20:26 
 20:28 

 TT  

 20:32 
 20:35 
 20:41 
 20:42 
 20:42 
 20:45 
 20:46 
 20:48 
 20:50 
 20:51 
 20:52 
 20:55 
 20:56 
 20:58 



TramTrain _ Rotherham - City Centre Sundays
-
-
-

-

Rotherham Parkgate .
Rotherham Central .

Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .
Carbrook .

Valley Centertainment .
Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .

Attercliffe .
Woodbourn Road .

Nunnery Square .
Cricket Inn Road .

Hyde Park .
Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .

Castle Square .
Cathedral .

 TT  

 21:02 
 21:05 
 21:11 
 21:12 
 21:12 
 21:15 
 21:16 
 21:18 
 21:20 
 21:21 
 21:22 
 21:25 
 21:26 
 21:28 

TramTrain _ City Centre - Rotherham Mondays to Fridays
-
-
-

-

Cathedral .
Castle Square .

Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .
Hyde Park .

Cricket Inn Road .
Nunnery Square .

Woodbourn Road .
Attercliffe .

Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .
Valley Centertainment .

Carbrook .
Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .

Rotherham Central .
Rotherham Parkgate .

 TT  

MX
 00:27 
 00:28 
 00:28 
 00:31 
 00:33 

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 TT  

 05:27 
 05:29 
 05:29 
 05:31 
 05:33 
 05:35 
 05:37 
 05:38 
 05:40 
 05:41 
 05:42 
 05:44 
 05:51 
 05:54 

 TT  

 06:00 
 06:02 
 06:02 
 06:04 
 06:06 
 06:08 
 06:10 
 06:11 
 06:13 
 06:14 
 06:15 
 06:17 
 06:24 
 06:27 

 TT  

 06:27 
 06:29 
 06:29 
 06:31 
 06:33 
 06:35 
 06:37 
 06:38 
 06:40 
 06:41 
 06:42 
 06:44 
 06:51 
 06:54 

 TT  

 07:00 
 07:02 
 07:02 
 07:04 
 07:06 
 07:08 
 07:10 
 07:11 
 07:13 
 07:14 
 07:15 
 07:17 
 07:24 
 07:27 

 TT  

 07:27 
 07:29 
 07:29 
 07:31 
 07:33 
 07:35 
 07:37 
 07:38 
 07:40 
 07:41 
 07:42 
 07:44 
 07:53 
 07:56 

 TT  

 08:00 
 08:02 
 08:02 
 08:04 
 08:06 
 08:08 
 08:10 
 08:11 
 08:13 
 08:14 
 08:15 
 08:17 
 08:24 
 08:27 

 TT  

 08:27 
 08:29 
 08:29 
 08:31 
 08:33 
 08:35 
 08:37 
 08:38 
 08:40 
 08:41 
 08:42 
 08:44 
 08:51 
 08:54 

 TT  

 09:00 
 09:02 
 09:02 
 09:04 
 09:06 
 09:08 
 09:10 
 09:11 
 09:13 
 09:14 
 09:15 
 09:17 
 09:24 
 09:27 

 TT  

 09:27 
 09:29 
 09:29 
 09:31 
 09:33 
 09:35 
 09:37 
 09:38 
 09:40 
 09:41 
 09:42 
 09:44 
 09:51 
 09:54 

 TT  

 10:00 
 10:02 
 10:02 
 10:04 
 10:06 
 10:08 
 10:10 
 10:11 
 10:13 
 10:14 
 10:15 
 10:17 
 10:24 
 10:27 

 TT  

 10:27 
 10:29 
 10:29 
 10:31 
 10:33 
 10:35 
 10:37 
 10:38 
 10:40 
 10:41 
 10:42 
 10:44 
 10:51 
 10:54 

 TT  

 11:00 
 11:02 
 11:02 
 11:04 
 11:06 
 11:08 
 11:10 
 11:11 
 11:13 
 11:14 
 11:15 
 11:17 
 11:24 
 11:27 

 TT  

 11:27 
 11:29 
 11:29 
 11:31 
 11:33 
 11:35 
 11:37 
 11:38 
 11:40 
 11:41 
 11:42 
 11:44 
 11:52 
 11:55 

 TT  

 12:00 
 12:02 
 12:02 
 12:04 
 12:06 
 12:08 
 12:10 
 12:11 
 12:13 
 12:14 
 12:15 
 12:17 
 12:24 
 12:27 

 TT  

 12:27 
 12:29 
 12:29 
 12:31 
 12:33 
 12:35 
 12:37 
 12:38 
 12:40 
 12:41 
 12:42 
 12:44 
 12:51 
 12:54 

 TT  

 13:00 
 13:02 
 13:02 
 13:04 
 13:06 
 13:08 
 13:10 
 13:11 
 13:13 
 13:14 
 13:15 
 13:17 
 13:24 
 13:27 

 TT  

 13:27 
 13:29 
 13:29 
 13:31 
 13:33 
 13:35 
 13:37 
 13:38 
 13:40 
 13:41 
 13:42 
 13:44 
 13:51 
 13:54 

 TT  

 14:00 
 14:02 
 14:02 
 14:04 
 14:06 
 14:08 
 14:10 
 14:11 
 14:13 
 14:14 
 14:15 
 14:17 
 14:24 
 14:27 

 TT  

 14:27 
 14:29 
 14:29 
 14:31 
 14:33 
 14:35 
 14:37 
 14:38 
 14:40 
 14:41 
 14:42 
 14:44 
 14:51 
 14:54 

 TT  

 15:00 
 15:02 
 15:02 
 15:04 
 15:06 
 15:08 
 15:10 
 15:11 
 15:13 
 15:14 
 15:15 
 15:17 
 15:24 
 15:27 

 TT  

 15:27 
 15:29 
 15:29 
 15:31 
 15:33 
 15:35 
 15:37 
 15:38 
 15:40 
 15:41 
 15:42 
 15:44 
 15:51 
 15:54 

 TT  

 16:00 
 16:02 
 16:02 
 16:04 
 16:06 
 16:08 
 16:10 
 16:11 
 16:13 
 16:14 
 16:15 
 16:17 
 16:24 
 16:27 

 TT  

 16:27 
 16:29 
 16:29 
 16:31 
 16:33 
 16:35 
 16:37 
 16:38 
 16:40 
 16:41 
 16:42 
 16:44 
 16:51 
 16:54 

 TT  

 17:00 
 17:02 
 17:02 
 17:04 
 17:06 
 17:08 
 17:10 
 17:11 
 17:13 
 17:14 
 17:15 
 17:17 
 17:24 
 17:27 

 TT  

 17:27 
 17:29 
 17:29 
 17:31 
 17:33 
 17:35 
 17:37 
 17:38 
 17:40 
 17:41 
 17:42 
 17:44 
 17:51 
 17:54 

TramTrain _ City Centre - Rotherham Mondays to Fridays
-
-
-

-

Cathedral .
Castle Square .

Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .
Hyde Park .

Cricket Inn Road .
Nunnery Square .

Woodbourn Road .
Attercliffe .

Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .
Valley Centertainment .

Carbrook .
Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .

Rotherham Central .
Rotherham Parkgate .

 TT  

 18:00 
 18:02 
 18:02 
 18:04 
 18:06 
 18:08 
 18:10 
 18:11 
 18:13 
 18:14 
 18:15 
 18:17 
 18:24 
 18:27 

 TT  

 18:27 
 18:29 
 18:29 
 18:31 
 18:33 
 18:35 
 18:37 
 18:38 
 18:40 
 18:41 
 18:42 
 18:44 
 18:51 
 18:54 

 TT  

 19:00 
 19:02 
 19:02 
 19:04 
 19:06 
 19:08 
 19:10 
 19:11 
 19:13 
 19:14 
 19:15 
 19:17 
 19:24 
 19:27 

 TT  

 19:27 
 19:29 
 19:29 
 19:31 
 19:33 
 19:35 
 19:37 
 19:38 
 19:40 
 19:41 
 19:42 
 19:44 
 19:51 
 19:54 

 TT  

 20:00 
 20:02 
 20:02 
 20:04 
 20:06 
 20:08 
 20:10 
 20:11 
 20:13 
 20:14 
 20:15 
 20:17 
 20:24 
 20:27 

 TT  

 20:27 
 20:29 
 20:29 
 20:31 
 20:33 
 20:35 
 20:37 
 20:38 
 20:40 
 20:41 
 20:42 
 20:44 
 20:51 
 20:54 

 TT  

 21:00 
 21:02 
 21:02 
 21:04 
 21:06 
 21:08 
 21:10 
 21:11 
 21:13 
 21:14 
 21:15 
 21:17 
 21:24 
 21:27 

 TT  

 21:27 
 21:29 
 21:29 
 21:31 
 21:33 
 21:35 
 21:37 
 21:38 
 21:40 
 21:41 
 21:42 
 21:44 
 21:51 
 21:54 

 TT  

 22:00 
 22:02 
 22:02 
 22:04 
 22:06 
 22:08 
 22:10 
 22:11 
 22:13 
 22:14 
 22:15 
 22:17 
 22:24 
 22:27 

 TT  

 22:27 
 22:29 
 22:29 
 22:31 
 22:33 
 22:35 
 22:37 
 22:38 
 22:40 
 22:41 
 22:42 
 22:44 
 22:51 
 22:54 

 TT  

 23:00 
 23:02 
 23:02 
 23:04 
 23:06 
 23:08 
 23:10 
 23:11 
 23:13 
 23:14 
 23:15 
 23:17 
 23:24 
 23:27 

 TT  

 23:27 
 23:29 
 23:29 
 23:31 
 23:33 
 23:35 
 23:37 
 23:38 
 23:40 
 23:41 
 23:42 
 23:44 
 23:52 
 23:55 

 TT  

 23:58 
 23:59 
 23:59 
 00:02 
 00:04 

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

TramTrain _ City Centre - Rotherham Saturdays
-
-
-

-

Cathedral .
Castle Square .

Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .
Hyde Park .

Cricket Inn Road .
Nunnery Square .

Woodbourn Road .
Attercliffe .

Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .
Valley Centertainment .

Carbrook .
Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .

Rotherham Central .
Rotherham Parkgate .

 TT  

 00:27 
 00:28 
 00:28 
 00:31 
 00:33 

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 TT  

 05:27 
 05:29 
 05:29 
 05:31 
 05:33 
 05:35 
 05:37 
 05:38 
 05:40 
 05:41 
 05:42 
 05:44 
 05:51 
 05:54 

 TT  

 06:00 
 06:02 
 06:02 
 06:04 
 06:06 
 06:08 
 06:10 
 06:11 
 06:13 
 06:14 
 06:15 
 06:17 
 06:24 
 06:27 

 TT  

 06:27 
 06:29 
 06:29 
 06:31 
 06:33 
 06:35 
 06:37 
 06:38 
 06:40 
 06:41 
 06:42 
 06:44 
 06:51 
 06:54 

 TT  

 07:00 
 07:02 
 07:02 
 07:04 
 07:06 
 07:08 
 07:10 
 07:11 
 07:13 
 07:14 
 07:15 
 07:17 
 07:24 
 07:27 

 TT  

 07:27 
 07:29 
 07:29 
 07:31 
 07:33 
 07:35 
 07:37 
 07:38 
 07:40 
 07:41 
 07:42 
 07:44 
 07:53 
 07:56 

 TT  

 08:00 
 08:02 
 08:02 
 08:04 
 08:06 
 08:08 
 08:10 
 08:11 
 08:13 
 08:14 
 08:15 
 08:17 
 08:24 
 08:27 

 TT  

 08:27 
 08:29 
 08:29 
 08:31 
 08:33 
 08:35 
 08:37 
 08:38 
 08:40 
 08:41 
 08:42 
 08:44 
 08:51 
 08:54 

 TT  

 09:00 
 09:02 
 09:02 
 09:04 
 09:06 
 09:08 
 09:10 
 09:11 
 09:13 
 09:14 
 09:15 
 09:17 
 09:24 
 09:27 

 TT  

 09:27 
 09:29 
 09:29 
 09:31 
 09:33 
 09:35 
 09:37 
 09:38 
 09:40 
 09:41 
 09:42 
 09:44 
 09:51 
 09:54 

 TT  

 10:00 
 10:02 
 10:02 
 10:04 
 10:06 
 10:08 
 10:10 
 10:11 
 10:13 
 10:14 
 10:15 
 10:17 
 10:24 
 10:27 

 TT  

 10:27 
 10:29 
 10:29 
 10:31 
 10:33 
 10:35 
 10:37 
 10:38 
 10:40 
 10:41 
 10:42 
 10:44 
 10:51 
 10:54 

 TT  

 11:00 
 11:02 
 11:02 
 11:04 
 11:06 
 11:08 
 11:10 
 11:11 
 11:13 
 11:14 
 11:15 
 11:17 
 11:24 
 11:27 

 TT  

 11:27 
 11:29 
 11:29 
 11:31 
 11:33 
 11:35 
 11:37 
 11:38 
 11:40 
 11:41 
 11:42 
 11:44 
 11:51 
 11:54 

 TT  

 12:00 
 12:02 
 12:02 
 12:04 
 12:06 
 12:08 
 12:10 
 12:11 
 12:13 
 12:14 
 12:15 
 12:17 
 12:24 
 12:27 

 TT  

 12:27 
 12:29 
 12:29 
 12:31 
 12:33 
 12:35 
 12:37 
 12:38 
 12:40 
 12:41 
 12:42 
 12:44 
 12:51 
 12:54 

 TT  

 13:00 
 13:02 
 13:02 
 13:04 
 13:06 
 13:08 
 13:10 
 13:11 
 13:13 
 13:14 
 13:15 
 13:17 
 13:24 
 13:27 

 TT  

 13:27 
 13:29 
 13:29 
 13:31 
 13:33 
 13:35 
 13:37 
 13:38 
 13:40 
 13:41 
 13:42 
 13:44 
 13:51 
 13:54 

 TT  

 14:00 
 14:02 
 14:02 
 14:04 
 14:06 
 14:08 
 14:10 
 14:11 
 14:13 
 14:14 
 14:15 
 14:17 
 14:24 
 14:27 

 TT  

 14:27 
 14:29 
 14:29 
 14:31 
 14:33 
 14:35 
 14:37 
 14:38 
 14:40 
 14:41 
 14:42 
 14:44 
 14:51 
 14:54 

 TT  

 15:00 
 15:02 
 15:02 
 15:04 
 15:06 
 15:08 
 15:10 
 15:11 
 15:13 
 15:14 
 15:15 
 15:17 
 15:24 
 15:27 

 TT  

 15:27 
 15:29 
 15:29 
 15:31 
 15:33 
 15:35 
 15:37 
 15:38 
 15:40 
 15:41 
 15:42 
 15:44 
 15:51 
 15:54 

 TT  

 16:00 
 16:02 
 16:02 
 16:04 
 16:06 
 16:08 
 16:10 
 16:11 
 16:13 
 16:14 
 16:15 
 16:17 
 16:24 
 16:27 

 TT  

 16:27 
 16:29 
 16:29 
 16:31 
 16:33 
 16:35 
 16:37 
 16:38 
 16:40 
 16:41 
 16:42 
 16:44 
 16:51 
 16:54 

 TT  

 17:00 
 17:02 
 17:02 
 17:04 
 17:06 
 17:08 
 17:10 
 17:11 
 17:13 
 17:14 
 17:15 
 17:17 
 17:24 
 17:27 

 TT  

 17:27 
 17:29 
 17:29 
 17:31 
 17:33 
 17:35 
 17:37 
 17:38 
 17:40 
 17:41 
 17:42 
 17:44 
 17:51 
 17:54 



TramTrain _ City Centre - Rotherham Saturdays
-
-
-

-

Cathedral .
Castle Square .

Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .
Hyde Park .

Cricket Inn Road .
Nunnery Square .

Woodbourn Road .
Attercliffe .

Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .
Valley Centertainment .

Carbrook .
Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .

Rotherham Central .
Rotherham Parkgate .

 TT  

 18:00 
 18:02 
 18:02 
 18:04 
 18:06 
 18:08 
 18:10 
 18:11 
 18:13 
 18:14 
 18:15 
 18:17 
 18:24 
 18:27 

 TT  

 18:27 
 18:29 
 18:29 
 18:31 
 18:33 
 18:35 
 18:37 
 18:38 
 18:40 
 18:41 
 18:42 
 18:44 
 18:51 
 18:54 

 TT  

 19:00 
 19:02 
 19:02 
 19:04 
 19:06 
 19:08 
 19:10 
 19:11 
 19:13 
 19:14 
 19:15 
 19:17 
 19:24 
 19:27 

 TT  

 19:27 
 19:29 
 19:29 
 19:31 
 19:33 
 19:35 
 19:37 
 19:38 
 19:40 
 19:41 
 19:42 
 19:44 
 19:51 
 19:54 

 TT  

 20:00 
 20:02 
 20:02 
 20:04 
 20:06 
 20:08 
 20:10 
 20:11 
 20:13 
 20:14 
 20:15 
 20:17 
 20:24 
 20:27 

 TT  

 20:27 
 20:29 
 20:29 
 20:31 
 20:33 
 20:35 
 20:37 
 20:38 
 20:40 
 20:41 
 20:42 
 20:44 
 20:51 
 20:54 

 TT  

 21:00 
 21:02 
 21:02 
 21:04 
 21:06 
 21:08 
 21:10 
 21:11 
 21:13 
 21:14 
 21:15 
 21:17 
 21:24 
 21:27 

 TT  

 21:27 
 21:29 
 21:29 
 21:31 
 21:33 
 21:35 
 21:37 
 21:38 
 21:40 
 21:41 
 21:42 
 21:44 
 21:51 
 21:54 

 TT  

 22:00 
 22:02 
 22:02 
 22:04 
 22:06 
 22:08 
 22:10 
 22:11 
 22:13 
 22:14 
 22:15 
 22:17 
 22:24 
 22:27 

 TT  

 22:27 
 22:29 
 22:29 
 22:31 
 22:33 
 22:35 
 22:37 
 22:38 
 22:40 
 22:41 
 22:42 
 22:44 
 22:51 
 22:54 

 TT  

 23:00 
 23:02 
 23:02 
 23:04 
 23:06 
 23:08 
 23:10 
 23:11 
 23:13 
 23:14 
 23:15 
 23:17 
 23:24 
 23:27 

 TT  

 23:27 
 23:29 
 23:29 
 23:31 
 23:33 
 23:35 
 23:37 
 23:38 
 23:40 
 23:41 
 23:42 
 23:44 
 23:51 
 23:54 

 TT  

 23:58 
 23:59 
 23:59 
 00:02 
 00:04 

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

TramTrain _ City Centre - Rotherham Sundays
-
-
-

-

Cathedral .
Castle Square .

Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .
Hyde Park .

Cricket Inn Road .
Nunnery Square .

Woodbourn Road .
Attercliffe .

Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .
Valley Centertainment .

Carbrook .
Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .

Rotherham Central .
Rotherham Parkgate .

 TT  

 00:27 
 00:28 
 00:28 
 00:31 
 00:33 

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 TT  

 08:30 
 08:32 
 08:32 
 08:35 
 08:37 
 08:39 
 08:41 
 08:42 
 08:44 
 08:45 
 08:46 
 08:48 
 08:55 
 08:58 

 TT  

 09:00 
 09:02 
 09:02 
 09:05 
 09:07 
 09:09 
 09:11 
 09:12 
 09:14 
 09:15 
 09:16 
 09:18 
 09:25 
 09:28 

 TT  

 09:30 
 09:32 
 09:32 
 09:35 
 09:37 
 09:39 
 09:41 
 09:42 
 09:44 
 09:45 
 09:46 
 09:48 
 09:55 
 09:58 

 TT  

 10:00 
 10:02 
 10:02 
 10:05 
 10:07 
 10:09 
 10:11 
 10:12 
 10:14 
 10:15 
 10:16 
 10:18 
 10:25 
 10:28 

 TT  

 10:30 
 10:32 
 10:32 
 10:35 
 10:37 
 10:39 
 10:41 
 10:42 
 10:44 
 10:45 
 10:46 
 10:48 
 10:55 
 10:58 

 TT  

 11:00 
 11:02 
 11:02 
 11:05 
 11:07 
 11:09 
 11:11 
 11:12 
 11:14 
 11:15 
 11:16 
 11:18 
 11:25 
 11:28 

 TT  

 11:30 
 11:32 
 11:32 
 11:35 
 11:37 
 11:39 
 11:41 
 11:42 
 11:44 
 11:45 
 11:46 
 11:48 
 11:55 
 11:58 

 TT  

 12:00 
 12:02 
 12:02 
 12:05 
 12:07 
 12:09 
 12:11 
 12:12 
 12:14 
 12:15 
 12:16 
 12:18 
 12:25 
 12:28 

 TT  

 12:30 
 12:32 
 12:32 
 12:35 
 12:37 
 12:39 
 12:41 
 12:42 
 12:44 
 12:45 
 12:46 
 12:48 
 12:55 
 12:58 

 TT  

 13:00 
 13:02 
 13:02 
 13:05 
 13:07 
 13:09 
 13:11 
 13:12 
 13:14 
 13:15 
 13:16 
 13:18 
 13:25 
 13:28 

 TT  

 13:30 
 13:32 
 13:32 
 13:35 
 13:37 
 13:39 
 13:41 
 13:42 
 13:44 
 13:45 
 13:46 
 13:48 
 13:55 
 13:58 

 TT  

 14:00 
 14:02 
 14:02 
 14:05 
 14:07 
 14:09 
 14:11 
 14:12 
 14:14 
 14:15 
 14:16 
 14:18 
 14:25 
 14:28 

 TT  

 14:30 
 14:32 
 14:32 
 14:35 
 14:37 
 14:39 
 14:41 
 14:42 
 14:44 
 14:45 
 14:46 
 14:48 
 14:55 
 14:58 

 TT  

 15:00 
 15:02 
 15:02 
 15:05 
 15:07 
 15:09 
 15:11 
 15:12 
 15:14 
 15:15 
 15:16 
 15:18 
 15:25 
 15:28 

 TT  

 15:30 
 15:32 
 15:32 
 15:35 
 15:37 
 15:39 
 15:41 
 15:42 
 15:44 
 15:45 
 15:46 
 15:48 
 15:55 
 15:58 

 TT  

 16:00 
 16:02 
 16:02 
 16:05 
 16:07 
 16:09 
 16:11 
 16:12 
 16:14 
 16:15 
 16:16 
 16:18 
 16:25 
 16:28 

 TT  

 16:30 
 16:32 
 16:32 
 16:35 
 16:37 
 16:39 
 16:41 
 16:42 
 16:44 
 16:45 
 16:46 
 16:48 
 16:55 
 16:58 

 TT  

 17:00 
 17:02 
 17:02 
 17:05 
 17:07 
 17:09 
 17:11 
 17:12 
 17:14 
 17:15 
 17:16 
 17:18 
 17:25 
 17:28 

 TT  

 17:30 
 17:32 
 17:32 
 17:35 
 17:37 
 17:39 
 17:41 
 17:42 
 17:44 
 17:45 
 17:46 
 17:48 
 17:55 
 17:58 

 TT  

 18:00 
 18:02 
 18:02 
 18:05 
 18:07 
 18:09 
 18:11 
 18:12 
 18:14 
 18:15 
 18:16 
 18:18 
 18:25 
 18:28 

 TT  

 18:30 
 18:32 
 18:32 
 18:35 
 18:37 
 18:39 
 18:41 
 18:42 
 18:44 
 18:45 
 18:46 
 18:48 
 18:55 
 18:58 

 TT  

 19:00 
 19:02 
 19:02 
 19:05 
 19:07 
 19:09 
 19:11 
 19:12 
 19:14 
 19:15 
 19:16 
 19:18 
 19:25 
 19:28 

 TT  

 19:30 
 19:32 
 19:32 
 19:35 
 19:37 
 19:39 
 19:41 
 19:42 
 19:44 
 19:45 
 19:46 
 19:48 
 19:55 
 19:58 

 TT  

 20:00 
 20:02 
 20:02 
 20:05 
 20:07 
 20:09 
 20:11 
 20:12 
 20:14 
 20:15 
 20:16 
 20:18 
 20:25 
 20:28 

 TT  

 20:30 
 20:32 
 20:32 
 20:35 
 20:37 
 20:39 
 20:41 
 20:42 
 20:44 
 20:45 
 20:46 
 20:48 
 20:55 
 20:58 

TramTrain _ City Centre - Rotherham Sundays
-
-
-

-

Cathedral .
Castle Square .

Fitzalan Sq/Ponds Forge .
Hyde Park .

Cricket Inn Road .
Nunnery Square .

Woodbourn Road .
Attercliffe .

Arena/Olympic Legacy Pk .
Valley Centertainment .

Carbrook .
Meadowhall Sth/Tinsley .

Rotherham Central .
Rotherham Parkgate .

 TT  

 21:00 
 21:01 
 21:01 
 21:04 
 21:06 

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

 TT  

 21:30 
 21:31 
 21:31 
 21:34 
 21:36 

 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 
 --- 

Compiled by Danny Withington for The Railway Data Centre. Powered by Stagecoach Open Data.
This is an unofficial timetable, we hope it is a true and acurate representation, however we can accept no liability for any errors or omissions. For more information, other timetables or to get in touch, visit www.railwaydata.co.uk

http://www.railwaydata.co.uk/
http://www.railwaydata.co.uk/

